
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: FOR DISSEMINATION: MEMO - Agos ng Buhay Translation Contest for the
Maritime and Archipelagic Nation Awareness Month (MANAMo)

1 message

Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph> Tue, Aug 17, 2021 at 11:28 AM
To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>
Cc: polaps <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>

Dear Ma'am,

Good Day!

Please see attached the signed memorandum on the Agos ng Buhay Translation contest for the Maritime and Archipelagic
Nation Awareness Month (MANAMo) this coming September.

For your information.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lea

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Apol Laroco <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, Aug 16, 2021 at 3:44 PM

Subject: FOR DISSEMINATION: MEMO - Agos ng Buhay Translation Contest for the Maritime and Archipelagic Nation
Awareness Month (MANAMo)

To: Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina
<ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Charles Evangelista <ctevangelista@up.edu.ph>, Christian Satuna
<christian.satuna15@gmail.com>, Christy Gempes <christygempes@gmail.com>, Cierra Mortega
<cierramortega@gmail.com>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Desiree Eve Maaño
<desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo <crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, Irish Mikee Wigwigan
<irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, Jake Concepcion <jvconcepcion1@up.edu.ph>, Jeon Macatangay
<macatangay.jeon@gmail.com>, Jhorace Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino
<avelinojohnerick@gmail.com>, Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Marilyn Alcober
<marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com>, Michael Cornito <jmcornito@up.edu.ph>, Ogie De los Reyes
<pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, Ryan Valdez <ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com>, Siara Jeanne Nulada
<siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, John Michael Cornito
<johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Joaquin Silvestre
<joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>, Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Patrie Cianne Gelvezon <pcsgelvezon@gmail.com>,
Cc: Ricky Quimbo <rgquimbo12@gmail.com>, BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Erika Carabeo
<mariaerikacarabeo@gmail.com>, Nilda Baling <nilda.baling@bmb.gov.ph>, Abhay Charan <josephabhay30@gmail.com>,
Coleen Joyce Quero Bautista <cjqbautista@neu.edu.ph>, Apol Adao Laroco <polaps.laroco@gmail.com>, Joseph Ryan
Davalos <davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com>, Paula de Castro <pauladecastro05@gmail.com>


Dear AO's and Alternates, 

Kindly disseminate the attached MEMO on the AGOS NG BUHAY
TRANSLATION CONTEST FOR
THE MARITIME AND ARCHIPELAGIC NATION AWARENESS MONTH
(MANAMo) to your
respective Regions.
 
The Poster and Terms and Conditions may be downloaded from this
link:  https://bit.ly/
AgosContestPoster2021
 
We
would also like to ask the following REGIONS to ask for one 1 Representative/Region
who will
closely coordinate and assist BMB in the shortlisting of entries and
choosing the winner per
language:
 

1.    REGION 7 – CENTRAL VISAYAS/Cebuano
entries  
2.    REGION 1 – ILOCOS REGION/Ilocano
entries
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     REGION 2 – CAGAYAN VALLEY/Ilocano
entries
3.    REGION 6 – WESTERN
VISAYAS/ Hiligaynon/Ilonggo entries
     REGION 12 – SOCCSKARGEN/ Hiligaynon/Ilonggo
entries
4.    REGION 5 – BICOL REGION/ Bicolano
entries
5.    REGION 8 – EASTERN VISAYAS/Waray
entries
6.    REGION 3 – CENTRAL LUZON/Kapampangan
entries
7.    REGION 1 – ILOCOS REGION (entirety
of Pangasinan, southwestern La
Union/Pangasinan Entries
     REGION 3 – CENTRAL LUZON
(northern Tarlac, northwestern Nueva Ecija, northern
Zambales)/ Pangasinan
Entry

 
Please submit the name/s of the above mentioned Regions’
designated representation not later
August 20, 2021, Friday to cmd@bmb.gov.ph .
 
Kindly cc me to your emails for recording purposes.
  
Maraming salamat po!
 
Afril Cyril A. Laroco (Apol)
IEC Officer 
Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division
09952805092

-- 

LEA C. AVILLA
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
Biodiversity Management Bureau-Coastal and Marine Division
Telefax: 02 8925 8949
Telephone: 02 8924 6031 loc 207

SIGNED MEMO- AGOS NG BUHAY TRANSLATION CONTEST FOR THE MARITIME AND ARCHIPELAGIC
NATION AWARENESS MONTH MANAMO IN SEPTEMBER 2021.pdf

1021K

mailto:cmd@bmb.gov.ph
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17b5228817e127cd&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_ksebgp0l0&safe=1&zw

